November 7, 2023 0 720

Home / Sports/ High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Conrad Weiser 14
Wyomissing 35
BOXSCORE

Football

10/14 at 1:30 pm
at Wyomissing

League

2 3 4 oT Total
Conrad Weiser 0 7 0 7 0 14
Wyomissing 0 14 21 0 0 35

SCORING SUMMARY

Wyomissing: Drew Forrey 35-yard run
PAT Missed kick

Wyomissing: Justice Hardy 82-yard run
PAT Failed 2 Pt Pass (Ethan Brower from Logan Hyde)

Conrad Weiser: Evan Rittle 4-yard pass from Donovan Gingrich
PAT Kick (Donovan Gingrich)

Wyomissing: Ethan Brower 31-yard pass from Logan Hyde
PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Marvin Armistead 15-yard run
PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Chase Eisenhower 2-yard run
PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Conrad Weiser: Donovan Gingrich T-yard run
PAT Kick (Donovan Gingrich)

TEAM STATS
Conrad Weiser Wyomissing

First downs 1 15



Total yards
Rushes/Yards
Rushing avg
Comp/Atts
Comp pct
Pass yards
Penalties/Yds
Punts/Yds

Punting
average

Rushing yds
allowed

Passing yds
allowed

Total yds
allowed

Fumbles/Lost

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - CONRAD WEISER

Name

Donovan Gingrich

RUSHING - CONRAD WEISER
Name

Donovan Gingrich

Ousmane Conde

Sevon Parham

Evan Rittle

Justin McGarrigle

Javien Rivera

RECEIVING - CONRAD WEISER
Name

Evan Rittle

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - WYOMISSING
Name

Logan Hyde

RUSHING - WYOMISSING

173
42/169
4.02
110
10

2/10
3/82
27.33

293

62

355

4/3

Rec

Comp

Comp

Att

Yds

Att

355
45/293
6.51
4/7
5714
62
9/73
2/60
30

169

173

2/1

Att Pct Yds TD
10 10 4 1

Yds Yds/Att
-3 -0.38
21 5.25

140 5.83
2 2
7 35

0.67

Yds/Catch
4

Pct Yds D
5714 62 1

INT

TD

pu—

© O O O O

TD

INT



Name Att Yds
Derek Macrina 2 7
Chase Eisenhower 7 28
Ryker Jones 9 70
Drew Forrey 3 29
Collin Niedrowski 4 10
Jeremiah Diaz 3 12
Logan Hyde 1 20
Justice Hardy 7 106
Tyler Niedrowski 2 11
Marvin Armistead 2 19
Dom Arguelles 1

Teddy White 1 0
Wayne Reason 2

RECEIVING - WYOMISSING

Name Rec Yds
Chase Eisenhower 1 14
Ryker Jones 1 8
Ethan Brower 2 40

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport v

PEOPLE ARE READING

Yds/Att
35
4
7.78
9.67
25

20
15.14
55
95

Yds/Catch
14
8
20

TD

o O O

— O O

- O

o O O

1 Lancaster Catholic grad Travis Jankowski takes the World Series stage

with the Texas Rangers

2 NASCAR being_sued for discriminating_against white males




