

<u>Home</u> / <u>Sports</u> / <u>High School Sports</u> / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Conrad Weiser	14
Wyomissing	35

BOXSCORE

Football 10/14 at 1:30 pm at Wyomissing League

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Conrad Weiser	0	7	0	7	Ο	14
Wyomissing	0	14	21	0	0	35

SCORING SUMMARY

Wyomissing: Drew Forrey 35-yard run

PAT Missed kick

Wyomissing: Justice Hardy 82-yard run

PAT Failed 2 Pt Pass (Ethan Brower from Logan Hyde)

Conrad Weiser: Evan Rittle 4-yard pass from Donovan Gingrich

PAT Kick (Donovan Gingrich)

Wyomissing: Ethan Brower 31-yard pass from Logan Hyde

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Marvin Armistead 15-yard run

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Chase Eisenhower 2-yard run

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Conrad Weiser: Donovan Gingrich 1-yard run

PAT Kick (Donovan Gingrich)

TEAM STATS

	Conrad Weiser	Wyomissing
First downs	11	15

Total yards	173				35!	5	
Rushes/Yards	42/169				45/2	.93	
Rushing avg	4.02		6.51				
Comp/Atts	1/10		4/7				
Comp pct	10				57.1	4	
Pass yards	4				62	<u> </u>	
Penalties/Yds	2/10				9/7	3	
Punts/Yds	3/82				2/6	Ο	
Punting average	27.33				30)	
Rushing yds allowed	293				169	9	
Passing yds allowed	62				4		
Total yds allowed	355				173	3	
Fumbles/Lost	4/3				2/	1	
PLAYER STATS PASSING - CONRAD WEISER							
Name		Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Donovan Gingrich		1	10	10	4	1	1
RUSHING - CONRAD WEISER							
Name		Att	Yds	;	Yds/A	itt	TD
Donovan Gingrich		8	-3		-0.38	3	1
Ousmane Conde		4	21		5.25	,	0
Sevon Parham		24	140		5.83	;	0
Evan Rittle		1	2		2		0
Justin McGarrigle		2	7		3.5		0
Javien Rivera		3	2		0.67	Ī	0
RECEIVING - CONRAD WEISER							
Name	Rec	Yds		Yds	/Catch		TD
Evan Rittle	1	4			4		1
PLAYER STATS PASSING - WYOMISSING							
Name	Comp	Att	Pct		Yds	TD	INT
Logan Hyde	4	7	57.14	, 	62	1	Ο
RUSHING - WYOMISSING							

Name	Att	Yds	Yds/Att	TD
Derek Macrina	2	7	3.5	Ο
Chase Eisenhower	7	28	4	Ο
Ryker Jones	9	70	7.78	Ο
Drew Forrey	3	29	9.67	1
Collin Niedrowski	4	10	2.5	1
Jeremiah Diaz	3	12	4	0
Logan Hyde	1	20	20	0
Justice Hardy	7	106	15.14	٦
Tyler Niedrowski	2	11	5.5	0
Marvin Armistead	2	19	9.5	٦
Dom Arguelles	1	2	2	Ο
Teddy White	1	0	0	0
Wayne Reason	2	2	1	0

RECEIVING - WYOMISSING

Name	Rec	Yds	Yds/Catch	TD
Chase Eisenhower	1	14	14	Ο
Ryker Jones	1	8	8	Ο
Ethan Brower	2	40	20	1

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport	~
----------------	---

PEOPLE ARE READING

- Lancaster Catholic grad Travis Jankowski takes the World Series stage with the Texas Rangers
- 2 NASCAR being sued for discriminating against white males